144 All specifi cations are subject to change without prior notifi cation
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
HSS 118 M
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia

Operating Temperature
Standard:  -100° - +200°C
Ordering Example
Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
S = Silver
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Special
Designation
„M“
Test Probe:
Recaptacle for HSS-118 ... M: K  S  -  1  1  2   4  6   M
M1,6 ø1,65
5,325,5
35,8
32
ø2,3 SW1,7
ø2,2ø2
Ø1,95
KS-112 30 M ****
KS-112 46 M
35
0,2
8,2
37,2
0,6
ø2
ø1,9
KS-112 30 M - R
33
0,2
Ø2,05
KS-112 30 M - T
HSS-118 ... M
(.079) (.087)
(.075)
(1.378)
86 (.236) (.315)
(.008)
(.008)
(.077)
105 (.394)(.197)
(1.299)
(.079) (.081)